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VESTIBULE

LIVING AREA & DINING 

KITCHEN

WASH YARD

BALCONY AREA

FAMILY SITTING

MASTER BEDROOM 01

WASHROOM 01

MASTER BEDROOM 02

WASHROOM 02

MASTER BEDROOM 03

WASHROOM

GUEST ROOM

WASHROOM

SERVANT ROOM

SERVANT WASHROOM

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8’3” X 6’0”

15’5” X 25’0”

10’9” X 18’9”

9’8” X 7’0”

7’0” X 16’6”

15’8” X 15’9”

17’9” X 12’0”

7’0” X 8’3”

17’9” X 13’0”

8’8” X 5’10”

11’0” X 14’3”

9’9” X 6’3”

14’3” 12’6”

9’9” X 6’3”

5’9” X 5’10”

6’6” X4’0”





VESTIBULE

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY 01

PUJA SPACE

BEDROOM 01

WASHROOM 01

FAMILY SITTING

KITCHEN

WASH YARD

DINING SPACE

BEDROOM 04

COMMON WASHROOM

BEDRO0M 03

WASHROOM 03

BALCONY 02

BEDROOM 02

WASHROOM 02

SERVANT ROOM

SERVANT WASHROOM

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

8’3” X 5’10”

24’3” X 12’6”

8’8” X 12’6”

7’6” X 6’0”

19’0” X 12’0”

7’6” X 5’10”

12’4” X 10’5”

10’9” X 16’10”

9’8” X 7’0”

10’9” X 11’3”

11’0” X 15’3”

5’6” X 6’6”

12’0” X 11’3”

6’5” X 8’3”

6’6” X 6’3”

12’0” X 10’3”

7’0” X 5’10”

5’7” X 5’10”

6’6” X 4’0”





VESTIBULE

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY

DINING SPACE

KITCHEN

WASH YARD

BEDROOM 01

WASHROOM

FAMILY SITTING 

BEDROOM 02

BALCONY

BEDROOM 03

WASHROOM

BALCONY

C. WASHROOM

BEDROOM 04

WASHROOM

BEDROOM 05

WASHROOM

SERVANT ROOM

WASHROOM

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

8’3” X 5’10”

24’3” X 14’0”

8’8” X 14’0”

13’5” X 12’7”

10’9” X 20’7”

9’8” X 7’9”

19’7” X 12’6”

7’6” X 5’0”

18’8” X 14’6”

17’6” X 11’3”

5’10” X 5’10”

13’0” X 12’9”

6’10” X 5’3”

6’6” X 6’3”

5’9” X 6’3”

10’9”  X 15’0”

5’9” X 8’3”

13’9” X 15’0”

6’10” X 5’10”

5’7” X 5’10”

6’6” X 4’0”





VESTIBULE

LIVING AREA & DINING 

BALCONY

KITCHEN

WASH YARD

FAMILY SITTING

C. WASHROOM

BEDROOM 01

WASHROOM

BEDROOM 02

WASHROOM

BEDROOM 03

WASHROOM

BEDROOM 04

SERVANT ROOM

WASHROOM

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8’6” X 5’10”

15’3” X 25’6”

7’0” X 16’6”

11’0” X 19’3”

9’8” X 7’9”

15’8” X 15’9”

7’3” X 5’10”

17’9” X 12’0”

7’0” X 8’7”

17’9” X 12’6”

8’8” X 5’10”

11’0” 15’0”

8’8” X 5’10”

12’0” X 15’0”

5’7” X 5’10”

6’6” X 4’0”



















STRUCTUREDESIGN ARCHITECT

PR/GJ/AHMEDABAD/AHMEDABAD CITY/Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation/RAA13852/150724/311227
www.gujrera.gujarat.gov.in

Scan For More Details
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